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Jeremy Green

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jeremy Green
Postcode

Date of birth January 1961
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
RODCAP LIMITED
AUGURSHIP 46 LIMITED
ARRIVEOBTAIN LIMITED
INTERBOOK LIMITED
INTERBOOK LIMITED

JSG CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BEAULIEU PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MORTGAGE VALUATION & CO.
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

01486783
02950540
02810421
02707011
02707011

01977913
02533739

02285397

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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904311367

904311367

British

App. Date

App. Date

04/05/1995
14/12/1994
16/06/1993
16/04/1992
16/04/1992

31/12/1991
23/08/1991

15/02/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/07/1995
31/07/1995
28/07/1995

01/06/1992

31/03/2010
25/03/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director



